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Birdie klassement Stableford competitie 2025

datum
wedstrijd
gespeelde holes

naam

X X X X X X N X

Evelien Huizinga
Henk Schippers
Roelof Roest

Joop Plagge
Aaltje Bakker
Geert Bouwman
Janny Oosting
Jolanda Schippers
Minie Hoving
Richard van der Sleen
Rieks Hoving
Bram Sikkenga
Hannet Blauw
Wietze Hulshof
Ben van den Broek
Dave de Jonge
Hanny van Dam
Jan Hoiting

Lukas Voorhuijzen
Mark Krops

Peter Ligthart
Tineke Huizing
Wim Ankum

Jaap Wiffers 12

Jaap Aardema 17

André Scholing 11

Henk Geerts 8 X

Henk Grooten 6 X

Jans Meinds 14 X

Gerard Krops 13 X

Arend Dubbelboer 4 X

Rein Smedinga 16 X

Paul Slagter 14 X

Gerrit Misker 11 X

Midas Voorhuijzen 8 X

Robbert Voorhuijzen 7 X

Ho Chen Hsu 6

Yun Chu Hsu 6

Henk Jan Huizinga 4

Dick Dijk 3

Tim Remer 3 X

Wim Zweers 3

Roelof ljlenhave 1

Egbert Oosting 16 X X

Harko Naber 14 _ X

Klaas Gosink 12 X X

Gerard Sanders 11 X X

llse Voorhuijzen 11 _ X

Jelle Pebesma 11 X X

Dirk Visser 10 X

Roel Bosch 10 _

Ans van Wijk X
X

x
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demame | b 000 U GGl S oo
24-apr 1-mei 8-mei 15-mei 22-mei 5-jun 12-jun 19-jun 26-jun 3-jul 10-jul 17-jul 24-jul 31-jul 7-aug 14-aug 21-aug 28-aug 4-sep 11-sep 14-sep
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-12 10-18 1-18

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

[ 1 1
X 1 1
1 1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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